2713 ONTARIO RD,

2713 ONTARIO RD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 GREEN BAY, WI,
54311

$169,900

IMMACULATE 6 YR YOUNG. RANCH HOME. THREELG BEDROOMS, 2.5 BA, GREAT RM * 3 beds
W/GAS FPCATHEDRAL CEILING & BUILT IN CABINETSW/ENT. CENTER, PRIVATE MASTER * 2.1 baths
BA W/DBLSINKS, OUTSTANDING 14X17 SCREENED BACKPORCH LEADING TO DECK. * Residential

XTRA DEEP GARAGE. * Residential

¢ Closed
* 1500 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Gas,Water Softener-Rent

Tax Amount: 2609

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12x14 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Main
Bedroom 3 12x12 Main
Family Room 12x24 Lower
Kitchen 10x24 Main
Living Or Great Room 14x20 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Other,Partial Finished Pre2020

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl
Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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